

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 348 of 2004

Smt. Sharda Bai And Another ***Versus*** State Of Chhattisgarh

25.02.2022	None present for the appellant. Shri Gagan Tiwari, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent. Issue notice to the appellants to secure their appearance before this Court on 12.4.2022. List this case on 12.4.2022. Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	