

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 348 of 2004

Smt. Sharda Bai and another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

12/04/2022	Mr. Rahil Arun Kochar, counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Ashish Tiwari, G.A. for the State. The appellants are directed to remain present before this Court on 04.07.2022. List the matter on 04.07.2022 along with CRA No.346 of 2004. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Ravi