

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 348 of 2004

Smt. Sharda Bai And Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

07/07/2022	Mr. Rahil Arun Kochar, Advocate on behalf of Shri Arun Kochar, Counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ajay Kumarani, PL for the respondent/State. Learned counsel for the appellants submits that on today itself he has to file an application for condonation of non-appearance of the appellants before this Court on 04.07.2022. List this case along with CRA No.346/2004. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge